Anng

exure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAE Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-04-2024, List of Creditors as on 28-06-2024

List of unsecured Other Creditors (Except Financial and Operational Creditors)

(Amount in 3)
S:No. |Name of the Creditor|Details of Details of [Amount of [Amountof |Amountof |Remarks, if
Claim claim any mutual [claim not  |claim under [any
Receieved admitted dues, that [admitted |verification
may be set
Date of Amount Amountof | rureop [Amount - |Amount - Whether y o,
Receipt Claimed claim Claim Covered by [covered by related share in COC
admitted Security  |Guarantee |party
1{Pritam A Doshi 6/5/2024[9.43.39.379_[8,01,90,000 _|Unsecured Ves NA 14.149.379)
Rajubai Consultancy
2jLLp 6/5/2024{1.41,72,798  [141,72.798 _ |Unsecured Yes NA
hini Doshi 6/5/2024[1.35.634 Unsceured Yes NA 1.35.634)
94,362,799

Total

108,647,811

14,285,013







